State Small Business Credit Initiative Tribal Capital Program Approvals

Announced December 2024 Announced October 2024
1. The Chicken Ranch Rancheria of Me-Wuk Indians of1.  Cherokee Nation
California . . .
5 The C Vallev Band of P Indi f 2. The Coquille Indian Tribe
' Caﬁfor%¥gte aliey Band ot Fomo fndians o 3. The Duckwater Shoshone Tribe of the Duckwater

Reservation, Nevada:

3 L%?aﬁgarﬂ/(ﬂ;{%\gse Band of Ottawa and Chippewa 4. The Lac Vieux Desert Band of Lake Superior
4 Hab ’ ol P (U Lake. Californ Chippewa Indians of Michigan
' abematolel Fomo o pper ake, Laiiornia 5. The Santa Ynez Band of Chumash Mission Indians
5. Mashantucket Pequot Tribe of the Santa Ynez Reservation, California
6. Penobscot Nation 6. The Santee Sioux Nation, Nebraska
7. Robinson Rancheria 7. The Shivwits Band of Paiutes

8. The Sisseton-Wahpeton Oyate of the Lake Traverse
Reservation, South Dakota

9. The Tohono O’Odham Nation of Arizona
10. The Tunica-Biloxi Indian Tribe

| SSBCﬁ State Small Business
Credit Initiative




State Small Business Credit Initiative Tribal Capital Program Approvals

Announced July 2024

10.
11.
12.
13.

Bad River Band of the Lake Superior Tribe of Chippewa
Indians of the Bad River Reservation, Wisconsin

Gila River Indian Community of the Gila River Indian
Reservation, Arizona

Ketchikan Indian Community
Lower Sioux Indian Community in the State of Minnesota
Lummi Tribe of the Lummi Reservation

Mesa Grande Band of Diegueno Mission Indians of the
Mesa Grande Reservation

Oneida Nation

Otoe-Missouria Tribe of Indians, Oklahoma
Pawnee Nation of Oklahoma

Red Lake Band of Chippewa Indians, Minnesota
Muscogee (Creek) Nation, Oklahoma

Saint Paul Island

Saint Regis Mohawk Tribe

| SSBCﬁ State Small Business
Credit Initiative

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

Sault Ste. Marie Tribe of Chippewa Indians, Michigan

The Manzanita Band of Diegueno Mission Indians of the
Manzanita Reservation, California

The Spirit Lake Tribe, North Dakota
The Standing Rock Sioux Tribe of North and South Dakota
Winnemucca Indian Colony of Nevada

Announced March 2024

N o Ok~

Cheyenne and Arapaho Tribes, Oklahoma
Coushatta Tribe of Louisiana

Navajo Nation, Arizona, New Mexico, & Utah
Oglala Sioux Tribe

Seneca—Cayuga Nation

Summit Lake Paiute Tribe of Nevada
Wampanoag Tribe of Gay Head (Aquinnah)




State Small Business Credit Initiative Tribal Capital Program Approvals

Announced December 2023

1.
2.

o

© o N O

Akiak Native Community

Cachil DeHe Band of Wintun Indians of the
Colusa Indian Community of the Colusa
Rancheria, California

Caddo Nation
Cabhuilla Band of Indians

Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe of the Cheyenne
River Reservation

Comanche Nation

Lac Courte Oreilles Band

Miccosukee Tribe of Indians

Minnesota Chippewa - Bois Forte Band
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10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

Minnesota Chippewa - Fond Du Lac Band
Minnesota Chippewa - Grand Portage Band
Minnesota Chippewa - White Earth Band

Native American Development Corporation
(NADC)

Omaha Tribe

San Pasqual Band of Diegueno Mission Indians
of California

The Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
The Seminole Nation
Turtle Mountain Band




State Small Business Credit Initiative Tribal Capital Program Approvals

Announced June 2023

1.
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Affiliated Tribes of Northwest Indians Economic
Development Corporation (ATNI-EDC)

Citizen Potawatomi Nation, Oklahoma

Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian
Reservation

Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians

Levelock Village

Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin

Ninilchik Village

Paskenta Band of Nomlaki Indians of California
Redding Rancheria, California

SSBC% State Small Business
Credit Initiative

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Rosebud Sioux Tribe of the Rosebud Indian
Reservation, South Dakota

The Chickasaw Nation

The Inupiat Community of the Arctic Slope

The Osage Nation

Washoe Tribe of Nevada and California

Yurok Tribe of the Yurok Reservation, California




State Small Business Credit Initiative Tribal Technical Assistance Grant

Program Approvals

Announced December 2024 :
Bad River Band of Lake Superior Tribe of Chippewa 7.

1.

Indians of the Bad River Reservation
Cahuilla Band of Indians
Minnesota Chippewa — Fond du Lac Band

Sault Ste. Marie Tribe of Chippewa Indians,
Michigan

The Santa Ynez Band of Mission Indians

Announced October 2024

gL~

Citizen Potawatomi Nation, Oklahoma
Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Reservation
Coushatta Tribe of Louisiana

Ketchikan Indian Community

The Lac Courte Oreilles Band of Lake Superior
Chippewa Indians of Wisconsin
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6

8.
9.

10.

11,
12.
13.
14,

Lower Sioux Community Council
Mesa Grande Band of Diegueno Mission Indians
Quechan Indian Tribe

Aleut Community of Saint Paul Island, a.k.a. Saint
Paul Island

San Pasqual Band of Diegueno Mission Indians of
California

The Chickasaw Nation

The Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
The Osage Nation

Winnemucca Indian Colony of Nevada

Announced July 2024

1.

Levelock Village
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